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ÜBERSICHT (ohne Maßstab)

Wohnen Essen Kochen
Schlafen
Zimmer
Vorraum
AR
WC
Bad
Gang
SUMME

TERRASSE

48,66 m²
14,79 m²
12,91 m²
8,61 m²
4,68 m²
2,04 m²
8,41 m²
3,21 m²

103,31 m²

44,06 m²

N

A
04
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